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LEVEL 3 TIMEKEEPER REPORT 

	Name of Official:
	

	Licence Number (URN):
	

	Region:
	

	Meeting:
	

	Venue:
	

	Date:
	


THE REPORTER WLL BE PREFERABLY A LEVEL 4 
OR HAVE BEEN A LEVEL 3 FOR AT LEAST TWO YEARS

PLEASE COMMENT BRIEFLY ON THE FOLLOWING AREAS

	Punctuality, appropriate attire/equipment

	

	Understanding of the role


	

	Knowledge and application of rules

	

	Ability to make quick and correct decisions

	

	Relationship with other officials

	

	Relationship with athletes


	

	Other comments(inc duties such as lap times)


	




Timekeeping statistics

	[bookmark: _Hlk127900934]Number of times and variations

	Placing(s) taken:-
	Over 
-0.10
	-0.06
-0.10
	-0.01
-0.05
	  0.00
+0.05
	+0.06
+0.10
	Over
+0.10

	Timing variations
	
	
	
	
	
	

	P/F analysis (indicate which) Percentage of times within 0.10secs                             %




Please tick one of the following statements.

a) This official is able to work competently as a Timekeeper at Regional level and has achieved 85% of times recorded within 0.10 secs.

b) This official needs to gain more experience of this role before being re-assessed.

	Name of Reporter:
	

	Email:
	

	Date:
	



NOTES
· Comments should provide sufficient information either to support the upgrading or where not considered ready to guide the official in the right direction.
· Please send a copy to the candidate and the TRNG Officials’ Secretary/Upgrading Secretary within 4 weeks of the meeting.

Northern – gallagherm@supanet.com
Midlands and Southwest - mswupgradesecy@outlook.com 
Southern - sroffupsec@gmail.com 
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